» Dados - Resumo geral - 1°. TRIMESTRE 2015

RESUMO
AEREO DOM.
AEREO INTL
HOTEL NAC

HOTEL INTL
LOCACAO NAC
LOCACAO INTL
TRANSFERS
SERVICOS
TOTAL

2014
1.386.303.125
996.727.422
593.030.195

64.288.800
60.194.376
5.720.197
5.455.579
277.906.891
3.389.626.586

2015
1.382.755.607,07
1.152.487.557,64

483.975.392,47

114.286.115,95
42.622.354,17
7.688.590,97
5.225.101,91
210.323.102,31
3.399.363.822

VAR %

-0,3%
15,6%
-18,4%
77.8%
-29,2%
34,4%
-4,2%
-15,2%
2,9%
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